APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE
5 PRINCIPAL NAME

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT
EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

SACRED HEART C M | PUB SCHOOL THEVARA COCHIN KL
930616
75650

SACRED HEART C.M.I. PUBLIC SCHOOL, PANDIT KARUPPAN
ROAD,THEVARA, COCHIN, ERNAKULAM, - 682013

FR. VARGHESE KACHAPPILLY CMI
M.A, B.Ed, PH.D
75650@cbseshiksha.in

04842979801

https://shpublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/Copy-of-

Affiliation.pdf

https://shpublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/Trust-Deed.pdf




3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

https://shpublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/3.-Copy-of-No-
Objection-Certificate-NOC-issued-if-applicable-by-the-State-
Government.pdf

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND
IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

https://shpublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/Request-for-
Recognition-Certificate.pdf

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

https://shpublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/4.-Copies-of-
Valid-Building-Safety-Certificate-as-per-the-National-Building-Code.pdf

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE https://shpublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/6.-Copy-of-Valid-
COMPETENT AUTHORITY Fire-Safety-Certificate-Issued-by-the-Competent-Authority.pdf
7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL https://shpublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/7.-Copy-of-the-
FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION DEO-Certificate-submitted-by-the-School-for-
AffiliationUpgradationExtension-of-Af
8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES https://shpublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/8.-Copies-of-
Valid-Water-Health-and-Sanitation-Certificates.pdf
NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION
AS PER NORMS.



C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://shpublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/1.-Fee-Structure-
of-the-School.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://shpublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/2.-Annual-
Academic-Calendar.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://shpublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/3.-List-of-School-
Management-Committee-SMC.pdf

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS https://shpublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/C.-Result-and-
Academics.pdf

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER https://shpublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/5.-Last-Three-

APPLICABILITY Year-Result-of-the-Board-Examination-as-per-Applicability.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL FR. VARGHESE KACHAPPILLY CMI

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 119

PGT 16



TGT 40

PRT 36
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.65
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR Ms. Ann Mary George
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER Ms. Keerthana Krishnan K

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 167 167 100 Nil

RESULT CLASS: Xl

1 2025 111 111 100 Nil

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 9145

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 68 & 45



NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN

SQ MTR)
INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

Vinitha Mendez
Akhil G

Annie |saac

Anu Titus

Asha RaniAR
Asha Sankar
Dhanya Jose

Gibi Gangadharan
Hyde Devassy

Jisha G

VICE PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

6 & 90

YES
64
25

https://youtu.be/wg2f5ApDNds

M. A.

B.A.

M. Sc./M.A
M. Sc.

M. A.



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Juhee Joseph

Julie George
Mariamma Thomas
Neena Byju

Nisha TV

Priya John

Remya Mohan
Salvin Durom
Shaiby K John
Sindu K P

Smitha Haridas
Smitha Viswanath
Sobin K Joseph
Sonia Tomy
Syamala KB
CEEVA VARGHESE
Elvis Dennis Lobo

Anitha D Kini

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

B. Sc.
MCA
MCA
M.A

M.Sc.

M. A.

M.Sc.
M.A.

M. A., M.Phil

M.com, B.Ed., SET
B.A

M.phil



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Chithra Sudhakaran
Cini Joseph V
Deepa Rani

Deepa M

Jancy John
JENETA JOSEPH
Mary Steffy Manual
NEELIMA SHAJI
Raimol Yohannan
Judit P F

Little Teresa Shaji Thomas
Mini N P

Mini Tojen

Princy Peter

Raiji G Nair

Reena P James
Sabitha K S

Sangeetha AR

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

B.Sc Chemistry
M.A

Plus Two

B.Sc Maths
M.Sc Mathematics
M.A

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.A

M.A

B.A

M.A

M.Sc

M.A

M.A

B.Sc

M.A

M.A



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Sarika S

Sharina John

Sharlet David

Sheeba P F

Smitha Soodh

Uma S

Vijaya Nirmala Gade
Suma Francis

Mary Shilpa K P
Caroline Ranijith

Soji George

Ancy Antony

Roshni KR

Anila Mariam Mathews
Neenu Dsilva
GEETHISHC G

JEES RAJ SEBASTIAN

Latha Krishna Kumar

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

PET

PRT

M.A

B.Sc
M.A,M.Phil
B.A

M.Sc
M.A
M.Sc
Graduate
M.Sc

B.A

M.A

Degree

B.Sc Chemistry

M.Sc.

BSc Mathematics

Degree
MA

Plus Two



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

MANOJ J

Leena Edison

Jancy Paul C

SUMINAK P

Jeevanraj P Sebastian
Agnes Zeenath Aruja
Fernandes Shirlin Antony
Jinu George

Deepa Davis

Asha Pereira

Nishamol
VIJAYALAKSHMI.R
Latha Sajeev

Manju Prabha C
SARITHAM S

Shobin Sam

ANJALI JANARDHANAN

Sreeja Shijumon

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PET

NTT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

Diploma
MA
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
B.Sc MLT
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Post Graduate

Plus Two



83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

Varghese Kachappilly
CICILY CARMEL NIVIYA
Jayesh K

Camilla George

Shilija Raj

Anusha Babu

Sandhya S

Jincy P A

Nimishitha George

Shanila C J

Haritha Arun

Svetlana Maria Dcruz
Dhanya R

Shiny Gomez

Reshma K G

Christeena Rose Johnson

Sreeshma T J

PRINCIPAL

TGT

PET

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

M.A

M.Sc

BA

MCA

BE in computer engineering
M.Sc.

M.Sc.

B.A, PG fashion designing and apparel
merchendizing

M.A

M.A Hindi, M.A Sociology, MSW, PG
Counselling

M.Sc
MA
MA
B.Sc
BA
M.Com

M.A Music



100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

Lekshmy M
Sreelekshmi N V
AMALU K

Sherine Yesudas
Fenita Victor

Anu Sabu

Jilu John

Bindu Thomas
Sindhu Tharayil
Anne Varsha John
Adithi S

Neha Saiji

Mini Mol R
Keerthana Krishnan K
Irene Sara Zachariah
Chilka Baisil

Amalu Teroshia

Alisha Mendez

NTT

PET

PRT

TGT

PRT

NTT

NTT

HM

HM

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PGT

TGT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

M.A Psychology
B.Sc Zoology
M.A

M.Sc Physics
M.A Psychology

MCA

Plus Two, (Pursuing B.A Literature)

B.Com, M.A, PGDELT
M.A

M.A English Literature
M.A

M.A

M.A

M.Sc Clinical Psychology
M.A English

M.A English

M.A.

M.A.



118

119

120

121

122

123

124

Ancy Paul

Sumesh Sunil

Rinu Krishnan
Nikhitha Binu
Beena Unnikrishnan
Sreedevi T

Tina Kuriakose

NTT

PRT

NTT

WELLNEES TEACHER

NTT

TGT

TGT

MSW

Diploma in Professional Dance Training
B.Sc

MSW

B.A Economics

M.Sc. NET

M.A



